
WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 WK 9 WK 10 WK 11 WK 12 WK 13 WK 14 WK 15 Total QMs

6 0 0 6 0 0 14 0 26
6 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 19
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 12
0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 13 0 0 0 6 0 0 19
0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 12
0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
6 0 0 6 0 13 0 0 25
6 0 6 0 0 0 7 0 19
6 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 13
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 13
0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 12
0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 13
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 14 20
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 WK 9 WK 10 WK 11 WK 12 WK 13 WK 14 WK 15 Total QMs

0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 14
0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 14
7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 14

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 25
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 12
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
7 0 0 12 0 6 0 13 38
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
6 0 0 6 0 7 0 0 19
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 7 0 0 8 15
0 0 0 0 6 0 8 14
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 8 14

Nate Griepentrog

Sal Hernandez
Jonatan Auilla

Ryan Kearney
James Doonkeen
P.W. McCreary

Mike Randle
Garrett Gilliam
Rene Tevez
Chris Zohfeld
Kevin Morphew

Monday A
David Dorff
Mike Guerra
Cody Kagiorgis
Mike Flores

Joe Flumerfelt
Mark Lee

Audrey Kearney

Mason Cabaniss
Jordan Butts
David Ruisi

Joe Terry 
Maddox McKinley
John Rice
Victor Contreras
Cody Van Hafften

Chad Edwards
Dennis Stiles
Joe Thorp
Mike Williams
Jason Madison
Bill Polack
Jacob Bartels

Nichole Conwill

Cody Tarrant

Beth Gomez
Ron Smith

Kevin White

Micah Sutherland
Sam Taylor Sr
Neil Schnell

Craig Clements

Monday B
Nick Johnson

Max Gengenbacher

Charles Maggard

Marty Burgess II
Buddy Read



0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 WK 9 WK 10 WK 11 WK 12 WK 13 WK 14 WK 15 Total QMs

14 0 0 0 0 7 0 21

13 0 9 6 6 6 0 40
7 6 6 0 0 0 0 19
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
7 0 6 0 0 0 0 13
0 6 6 0 0 0 0 12
0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 7 0 6 0 0 13
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 6 6 0 0 0 12
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 6 0 0 6 0 12
0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 12 0 6 0 18
0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 WK 9 WK 10 WK 11 WK 12 WK 13 WK 14 WK 15 Total QMs

6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 27
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 7 6 6 0 0 0 19
0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 12
0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6Jamie Kolm

Tuesday A
Jared Naquin

Ed Steffens
Mike Akers
Mike Evans
Miguel Gonzales
Tyler Fargo

Bernard Thompson
Veronica Ramirez

Blake Tirrell
Keifer Williams
Gene Bullard 
Amanda Hall

Connor Simpson
Gabbie Morales

Tuesday B

James Etheridge
Zack Horn
Lee "Elmo" Jenny

Donald Hall
Daniel Smith
Koli Casburn
John Miears
Juan Avalos
Owen Tipping
Amy Dossey
Leane Gillespie
Alan English
Jim Thomas
Ian Tetro

Mike Redmond
Jacob Matson
Dylan Peacock

Molly Durham
Manny Jones
James Swain

Mary Dossey
Karl Anderson
Treesa Dyess

James Kolm
Aaron Bonilla
Tina Almos

Ryan South


